
Connecticut Qualified Energy Services Providers (as of June 1, 2017)

Ameresco Johnson Controls

Jim Daylor, Senior Account Executive Contact for State of Connecticut, K-12 Schools:

jdaylor@ameresco.com Aaron Alibrio, Account Executive

(Direct) 508.598.3035 aaron.alibrio@jci.com

(Cell) 508.561.0759 860-471-0385

www.ameresco.com 27 Inwood Rd

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Constellation www.johnsoncontrols.com/customersolutions 

Marc Aronson

marc.aronson@constellation.com McKinstry 

Phone: (978) 609-1403 Brian Floyd

St. Business Development Manager, Distributed Energy Brianf@McKinstry.com

116 John Street Phone: (206) 419-5478

Lowell, MA 01852 Karen Firmaniuk

www.constellation.com Business Operations Manager

karenf@McKinstry.com

ConEdison Solutions Phone: (206) 763-4828

Ken Nathanson, Director of National Accounts McKinstry Essention Inc.

nathansonk@conedsolutions.com 5005 3rd Ave S

2 Burlington Woods Seattle, WA 98102

Burlington, MA 01803

office: 781-203-2705 NORESCO

cell: 781-264-1925 John Kauppinen, Senior Account Executive

http://www.conedisonsolutions.com jkauppinen@noresco.com

Phone (203) 225-2613

Eaton NORESCO, a part of UTC Climate, Controls & Security

John J White 5 Research Drive, Floor 2

Business Unit Manager, Energy Solutions Shelton, CT 06484

JohnJWhite@Eaton.com www.noresco.com

Tel. No.: 412-893-4651

Schneider Electric

Energy Solutions Professionals Chris Bleuher

Tim O'Kane, Director of Marketing Chris.bleuher@schneider-electric.com 

tim@energyesp.com 860-329-3748

9218 Metcalf Avenue, Suite 274 www.schneider-electric.com/us 

Overland park, KS 66212

Phone: (913) 381-2800, ext. 102 Siemens

Fax: (913) 273-1499 William O'Donnell Account Executive, Energy & Environmental Solutions

www.energyesp.com Siemens Industry, Inc. | Building Technologies

104 Sebethe Drive, Cromwell, CT 06416

Energy Systems Group p: (860) 262-2898

Donald Bresnahan, Account Executive William.ODonnell@siemens.com

dbresnahan@energysystemsgroup.com http://www.siemens.com/entry/infrastructure-cities/cc/en/index.htm 

(603) 828-2501

www.energysystemsgroup.com Trane

David Ford, Comprehensive Solutions Account Executive CT/NY/VT District

Honeywell dtford@trane.com

Doreen Hamilton, Energy Account Executive Office: (860) 616-6513

Doreen.Hamilton@Honeywell.com Fax: (860) 616-6599

Honeywell, Intl. Cell: (860) 883-4972

712 Brook Street Kevin Rice, Comprehensive Solutions Account Executive

Rocky Hill, CT 06067 kcrice@trane.com

860.305.9661 cell Office: (860) 616-6511

860.571.6420 office Cell: (860) 250-2652

www.Honeywell.com Trane Commercial Systems and Services

Ingersoll Rand

716 Brook Street, Suite 130

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

www.trane.com
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